DP94

Lsch 1/100
Hsch 1/100

V—vlak
0.00m.

afsluiting

as waterloop

afsluiting

rand weg

rand weg

Terreinhoogte

3.84

415

4.89

491

4.84

4.42

2.87

2.20

1.68

1.50

1.22

1.23

0.93

0.88

112

1.56

1.70

2.83

5.09

518

521

519

5.03

2.09

Tussenafstand

376

3.44

1.90

2.04

1.72

3.00

0.78

0.94

1.17

122

1.29

1.20

1.61

1.41

2.00

1.46

1.52

3.49

0.92

1.95

1.28

117

5.63




